
 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

小泉佑介

小泉佑介

野口みなみ

野口みなみ

（ウルトラビッグ）

原田章吾

原田章吾

原田里子

原田里子

（ウエンブレー）

江頭吾郎

江頭吾郎

神崎ゆり

神崎ゆり

（スイトウトイス）

小嶋鷹宗

小嶋鷹宗

芦川まゆ

芦川まゆ

（シャトラーズ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 152-154

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-14

16-21
22-20
14-21

×

○

12-21
21-23

21-12
23-21

×

○

19-21
21-16
17-21

21-19
16-21
21-17

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 126-134

○

×

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21

×

○

12-21
20-22

21-12
22-20

４
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 114-120

×

○

19-21
22-24

21-19
24-22

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-130



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

関 口 正 弘

関口正弘

高 村 美 雪

高村美雪

（本澤本舗）

三ツ井友明

三ツ井友明

丸井はるみ

丸井はるみ

（荻野ニューシャトル）
（どんぐり）

福 田 和 幸

福田和幸

福 田 恵

福 田 恵

（チームフリー）

藤 田 昌 宏

藤田昌宏

田添美香子

田添美香子

（風林火山）
（サンフラワー）

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 102-134

×

○

9-21
14-21

21- 9
21-14

×

○

9-21
9-21

21- 9
21- 9

○

×

21-18
19-21
21-11

18-21
21-19
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-68

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

21-10
21- 8

10-21
8-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 111-94

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21 ４

M 0-3
G 1-6

P 102-145

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大 石 和 広

大石和広

浅 利 幸 恵

浅利幸恵

（ 十 二 天 ）

六 反 政 和

六反政和

藤 川 圭

藤 川 圭

（日吉軍団）
（三春台クラブ）

齊 藤 皓 一

齊藤皓一

高 橋 恵

高 橋 恵

（チームフリー）

佐 藤 智 章

佐藤智章

遠 藤 和 美

遠藤和美

（ピエロ厚木）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 121-141

×

○

21-23
21-19
14-21

23-21
19-21
21-14

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

○

×

23-21
21-15

21-23
15-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 164-142

○

×

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-17

21-17
19-21
17-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-94

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21 ４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 124-145

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

斉 藤 亮

斉藤亮

姫野由美子

姫野由美子

（本澤本舗）

林 秀 典

林秀典

隅田安希子

隅田安希子

（富士フイルム）
（イーグルス）

関 拓 真

関拓真

花 田 菜 摘

花田菜摘

（ピエロ厚木）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 47-84

×

○

16-21
7-21

21-16
21- 7

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 74-65

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56

混合ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-12
20-22
21-16

１

２21- 7
21-14

２

０

三 ツ 井 友 明
丸 井 は る み

（荻野ニューシャトル）
（ ど ん ぐ り ）

六 反 政 和
藤 川 圭

（ 日 吉 軍 団 ）
（ 三 春 台 ク ラ ブ ）

関 拓 真
花 田 菜 摘

（ ピ エ ロ 厚 木 ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

川瀬雄太

川瀬雄太

白駒菜美希

白駒菜美希

（ＳＢＣ）

小林美智代

小林美智代

野口亮太

野口亮太

（コバドミントンクラブ）

大友祐一

大友祐一

谷古宇文子

谷古宇文子

（モーニングコーヒー）
（相模原市役所）

２
M 1-1
G 3-3

P 97-103

○

×

21-14
8-21
21-15

14-21
21- 8
15-21

×

○

21-11
10-21
16-21

11-21
21-10
21-16

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 79-92

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12 １

M 2-0
G 4-1

P 95-76

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

栗原広興

栗原広興

栗原美佳

栗原美佳

（Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ）

久保田克裕

久保田克裕

小室理緒

小室理緒

（コバドミントンクラブ）

朝 倉 茜

朝倉茜

吉野一輝

吉野一輝

（ラッシュ）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 52-84

×

○

19-21
13-21

21-19
21-13

×

○

13-21
7-21

21-13
21- 7

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 74-74

×

○

16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16 １

M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-52

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大野満晴

大野満晴

松本幸子

松本幸子

（本澤本舗）

冨士山誠

冨士山誠

冨士山由美子

冨士山由美子

（昭和乃美男）

平井素夫

平井素夫

底真由美

底真由美

（コバドミントンクラブ）

１
M 2-0
G 4-0

P 85-70

○

×

21-16
22-20

16-21
20-22

○

×

21-15
21-19

15-21
19-21

３
M 0-2
G 1-4
P 85-97

×

○

12-21
21-12
16-21

21-12
12-21
21-16

２
M 1-1
G 2-3
P 88-91



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三橋俊郎

三橋俊郎

小 林 麗

小林麗

（厚木クラブ）

中村元気

中村元気

中村友文美

中村友文美

（フリー）

山口静雄

山口静雄

横溝早苗

横溝早苗

（クラブアフター）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 71-84

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

１
M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-62

○

×

21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21 ２

M 1-1
G 2-2

P 68-77

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山崎由貴恵

山崎由貴恵

山中健吾

山中健吾

（ｇｌａｎｚ）

小野さやか

小野さやか

加藤文教

加藤文教

（コバドミントンクラブ）

稲 村 穣

稲村穣

檀上恵子

檀上恵子

（チームフリー）

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 73-102

×

○

16-21
21-18
9-21

21-16
18-21
21- 9

×

○

9-21
18-21

21- 9
21-18

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 102-77

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21 ２

M 1-1
G 2-2

P 73-69

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

上野達巳

上野達巳

込山美和

込山美和

（湘南ナイト）

井口和清

井口和清

笹野恵里奈

笹野恵里奈

（ 疾 風 ）

成 萬 析

成萬析

坂本未来

坂本未来

（ピクルス）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 64-71

×

○

11-21
11-21

21-11
21-11

○

×

21-10
21-19

10-21
19-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-38

○

×

21- 5
21-11

5-21
11-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4
P 45-84



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

本田裕生

本田裕生

岩藤希実

岩藤希実

（本澤本舗）

佐々木健一

佐々木健一

佐々木香織

佐々木香織

（ＮＴＴ通研）
（どんぐり）

松岡史朗

松岡史朗

松岡稚恵

松岡稚恵

（ 疾 風 ）

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 91-103

×

○

19-21
21-16
22-24

21-19
16-21
24-22

×

○

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14

２
M 1-1
G 2-3

P 88-104

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14 １

M 2-0
G 4-0

P 84-56

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鎌田教勝

鎌田教勝

井元庸子

井元庸子

（日立ＡＭＳ）

南部正美

南部正美

南部淑恵

南部淑恵

（湘南ナイト）

清水勇喜

清水勇喜

清水真由美

清水真由美

（猫パンチタローズ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 82-75

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

×

○

22-24
18-21

24-22
21-18

３
M 0-2
G 1-4

P 84-102

×

○

14-21
21-18
19-21

21-14
18-21
21-19

１
M 2-0
G 4-1

P 105-94

混合ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

１ ２

10-21
21- 9
21-11

21-13
21-17

２

０

21-13
20-22
21-14

２

１

21-13
21-17

０

２

21-18
19-21
21-16

１

２

21-15
21-11

０

２

21- 7
22-20

２

０

大友祐一
谷古宇文子

（モーニングコーヒー）
（相模原市役所）

朝 倉 茜
吉野一輝

（ラッシュ）

大野満晴
松本幸子

（本澤本舗）

中村元気
中村友文美

（フリー）

小野さやか
加藤文教

（コバドミントンクラブ）

井口和清
笹野恵里奈

（ 疾 風 ）

松岡史朗
松岡稚恵

（ 疾 風 ）

清水勇喜
清水真由美

（猫パンチタローズ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｄ ク ラ ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 原 清 子

小原清子

今 野 靖

今 野 靖

（ フ リ ー ）

太 田 裕 登

太田裕登

青 木 貴 子

青木貴子

（ｕｌｔｒａｓｏｕｌ）

三 間 久 敏

三間久敏

三 間 綾 子

三間綾子

（ な し ）
（ ど ん ぐ り ）

岡 田 真 幸

岡田真幸

高 橋 麻 希 子

高橋麻希子

（ ｍ ａ ｒ ｓ ）

３
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 117-107

×

○

13-21
20-22

21-13
22-20

○

×

21-19
21-11

19-21
11-21

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

１
M 2-1
G 4-2

P 117-97

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 85-126

×

○

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18 ２

M 2-1
G 4-2
P 118-107

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｄ ク ラ ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

森 山 順 文

森山順文

宮 崎 有 華

宮崎有華

（ｕｌｔｒａｓｏｕｌ）

大 辻 昌 秀

大辻昌秀

大 隈 志 帆

大隈志帆

（ ｍ ａ ｒ ｓ ）

菅 野 猛

菅 野 猛

山 崎 美 奈 子

山崎美奈子

（ＭＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 75-58

○

×

21- 8
21- 8

8-21
8-21

×

○

14-21
19-21

21-14
21-19

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 38-84

×

○

7-21
15-21

21- 7
21-15 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-55

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｄ ク ラ ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

鈴 木 雅 文

鈴木雅文

鈴 木 浩 美

鈴木浩美

（ＳＴＥＰＵＰ）

露 木 秀 人

露木秀人

露 木 利 恵 子

露木利恵子

（厚木クラブ）

中 里 光 助

中里光助

ハン・アイ・テウェー

ハン・アイ・テウェー

（ Ｏ Ｇ Ｉ Ｘ ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 79-61

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 49-84

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-67

勝 敗
混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｄ ク ラ ス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大 賀 将 範

大賀将範

大 賀 美 穂

大賀美穂

（ｕｌｔｒａｓｏｕｌ）

山 科 紘 一

山科紘一

山 科 千 尋

山科千尋

（ フ リ ー ）

松 岡 達 郎

松岡達郎

長 谷 川 菜 月

長谷川菜月

（ ｍ ａ ｒ ｓ ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 91-102

×

○

21-18
19-21
17-21

18-21
21-19
21-17

×

○

19-21
15-21

21-19
21-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 88-99

×

○

16-21
12-21

21-16
21-12 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-62

混合ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-14
21-17

21-16
21-16

０

２

21-11
21-17

０

２

太 田 裕 登
青 木 貴 子

（ｕｌｔｒａｓｏｕｌ）

菅 野 猛
山崎美奈子

（ＭＡＪＥＳＴＩＣ）

中 里 光 助
ハン・アイ・テウェー

（ＯＧＩＸ）

松 岡 達 郎
長谷川菜月

（ｍａｒｓ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗混合ダブルスシニアA
順
位

山原初代

山原初代

鳥居幸美

鳥居幸美

（相模原市）

鎌倉保之

鎌倉保之

鎌倉佳江

鎌倉佳江

（チームさくら）

片受健一

片受健一

今任季子

今任季子

（ＯＰＳ（おーぴーえす））

五十嵐克明

五十嵐克明

渡辺浩子

渡辺浩子

（ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）
（レインボー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 98-130

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

×

○

19-21
12-21

21-19
21-12

×

○

12-21
23-25

21-12
25-23

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 125-139

×

○

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-13

×

○

23-25
21-19
13-21

25-23
19-21
21-13

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 106-99

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 153-114

勝 敗混合ダブルスシニアB
順
位

齋藤高夫

齋藤高夫

水嶋恭子

水嶋恭子

（荻野ニューシャトル）
（アロウス）

辻 英 雄

辻英雄

斎藤亜希子

斎藤亜希子

（荻野ニューシャトル）

清澤輝彦

清澤輝彦

岩本奈保子

岩本奈保子

（ゴールデンマスターズ）
（どんぐり）

東方良介

東方良介

東方弥生

東方弥生

（ゴールデンマスターズ）
（どんぐり）

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 152-149

○

×

15-21
21-15
25-23

21-15
15-21
23-25

○

×

18-21
21-12
21-15

21-18
12-21
15-21

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 126-146

×

○

20-22
14-21

22-20
21-14

×

○

15-21
18-21

21-15
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 148-153

×

○

17-21
21-17
19-21

21-17
17-21
21-19

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 143-121



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニアC
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中島正親

中島正親

衛藤由紀子

衛藤由紀子

（日立ＡＭＳ）

尾崎真也

尾崎真也

吉澤直美

吉澤直美

（ 浜 見 ）

臼井英治

臼井英治

磯 裕 美

磯裕美

（荻野ニューシャトル）
（アロウス）

河田賢治

河田賢治

柿崎俊恵

柿崎俊恵

（ＲＯＢＩＮＳ）

２
M 2-1
G 4-3

P 141-134

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

○

×

21-16
23-21

16-21
21-23

○

×

23-25
21-11
21-19

25-23
11-21
19-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-1
P 149-117

○

×

21-18
21- 8

18-21
8-21

○

×

23-25
21-19
21-15

25-23
19-21
15-21

４
M 0-3
G 0-6

P 85-128

×

○

12-21
10-21

21-12
21-10 ３

M 1-2
G 4-4
P 156-152

勝 敗
混合ダブルスシニアC
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

秋 元 伸

秋元伸

佐々木美樹

佐々木美樹

（湘南ナイト）

若林博史

若林博史

若林泰世

若林泰世

（ＮＥＣ玉川）
（レッツ）

山 本 茂

山本茂

繁原逸美

繁原逸美

（荻野ニューシャトル）
（どんぐり）

宮澤景樹

宮澤景樹

松本恵子

松本恵子

（ひまわり厚木）

３
M 1-2
G 3-4
P 125-140

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

×

○

11-21
22-20
20-22

21-11
20-22
22-20

○

×

24-22
21-13

22-24
13-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-87

○

×

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

○

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21

２
M 2-1
G 4-3
P 143-110

○

×

21- 7
21- 8

7-21
8-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 72-129

混合ダブルスシニアC 決勝トーナメント

21-19
22-20

２

０

尾 崎 真 也
吉 澤 直 美

（ 浜 見 ）

若 林 博 史
若 林 泰 世

（ Ｎ Ｅ Ｃ 玉 川 ）
（ レ ッ ツ ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

男子シングルスＡクラス

２ ０

21- 5
21- 6

21- 9
21-12

２

０

17-21
22-20
21-17

２

１

21-17
21-15

２

０

21-10
18-21
21- 6

１

２

24-22
21-15

０

２

21-18
21-15

０

２

21-14
21-12

２

０

21- 5
21-10

２

０

16-21
21-15
21-16

１

２

19-21
23-21
24-22

１

２

21-11
21- 9

０

２

21-18
21-16

２

０

20-22
25-23
21-13

１

２

21-19
13-21
21-16

１

２

原田章吾 （ウエンブレー）

小泉佑介 （ウルトラビッグ）

岩崎遼太 （ＲＯＢＩＮＳ）

福田駿介（明治大学）

原 宙 士（Ｐｏｏｈ）

樋口祐樹（アンリツ）

大村政貴 （チームカリスマ）

林田祐介 （平和台バドミントンクラブ）

福士 賢 （ＮＩＳＳＡＮ）

星 祐 平 （神奈川工科大学）

澤田英行（ピエロ厚木）

浅間陽一（ 片 平 ）

入江雄太 （平和台バドミントンクラブ）

佐山真人（Ｐｏｏｈ）

田村貴明（ Ｓ Ｃ ）

吉野一輝（ラッシュ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

男子シングルスＢクラス

０ ２
21-17
21-11

21-11
16-21
21-12

２

１

21-11
21-17

２

０

21-19
20-22
21- 9

２

１

21-16
21-13

０

２

21- 7
21-15

２

０

5-21
21-14
21-17

２

１

26-24
21-19

２

０

21-15
21-16

２

０

12-21
22-20
21- 9

２

１

21-19
21-19

０

２

21-16
21-15

２

０

21-13
21-17

０

２

21-11
21-11

２

０

14-21
21-19
21-15

２

１

21-18
21-13

２

０

21-11
21-10

２

０

22-20
21-17

０

２

21-14
24-22

０

２

21-15
21-14

２

０

21-17
21-14

２

０

21-13
21-12

２

０

21-10
21-10

２

０

21-16
21-15

２

０

21-16
14-21
21-19

２

１

21-16
21- 8

２

０

21-13
23-21

０

２

21-17
22-20

０

２

21-11
21-16

２

０

21-15
21-14

０

２

山 下 哲（マルシェ）

林 秀 典 （富士フイルム）

大石恵詞（綾瀬高校）

松 木 優（海老名ＢＣ）

三橋俊郎（厚木クラブ）

内村祐紀（ＯＧＩＸ）

若林博史（ＮＥＣ玉川）

中里光助（ＯＧＩＸ）

神沼比呂志 （ 疾 風 ）

益子大輝（海老名ＢＣ）

辻 英 雄 （荻野ニューシャトル）

松岡史朗（ 疾 風 ）

金子海斗 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

田村慎一郎 （ひまわり厚木）

佐野彰宏（海老名ＢＣ）

加藤文教 （コバドミントンクラブ）

土屋柊斗（綾瀬高校）

高橋寿弥（ 個 人 ）

牲川周也 （ＲＯＢＩＮＳ）

室井英彦（海老名ＢＣ）

川瀬雄太（ＳＢＣ）

中島正親（日立ＡＭＳ）

福田大晃（ＯＧＩＸ）

山下和樹 （チームカリスマ）

小 林 学（多摩クラブ）

加能暁洋（ 羽 翔 ）

波多野晃（アンリツ）

浅間邦夫（ 片 平 ）

櫻井優一（綾瀬高校）

上片野日路 （海老名ＢＣ）

春原 剛 （スイトウトイス）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

男子シングルスＣクラス

０ ２
21-17
21-10

19-21
21-16
21-14

２

１

21-18
21-14

０

２

21-14
21-18

０

２

21-15
21-18

２

０

21-13
21-12

０

２

21-12
21-15

２

０

21-10
21-17

２

０

21-16
21- 9

０

２

21-11
18-21
21-13

２

１

21- 9
21-14

０

２

21-16
21-14

２

０

21-17
21-14

２

０

21- 2
21- 9

２

０

15-21
21-10
21-17

１

２

21- 5
21- 3

０

２

22-20
21-11

０

２

21-14
21- 9

２

０

17-21
21-11
21-15

１

２

21-19
22-20

２

０

21- 6
21-16

２

０

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

21-10
21-11

２

０

21-17
21-15

０

２

21-14
21-11

０

２

21-11
21- 8

０

２

21-15
21-14

２

０

21- 5
21- 8

２

０

21- 9
21- 8

２

０

21-18
21-23
21-10

１

２

21-15
21-18

０

２

21-17
21-14

０

２

20-22
21-17
21-15

２

１

21- 9
21-12

２

０

21-17
21-18

０

２

21-15
21- 9

０

２

21-16
21-19

０

２

21-19
21-10

０

２

21- 6
21-19

２

０

21-14
14-21
21-16

１

２

21- 8
21- 4

０

２

22-24
21-18
21-15

１

２

21- 8
21- 4

２

０

21- 8
21-15

０

２

21-15
21- 7

０

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

０

２

大辻昌秀（ｍａｒｓ）

小内智之（綾瀬高校）

飯島啓太（昭和乃美男）

森本健介（ＯＧＩＸ）

武 尾 誠（海老名ＢＣ）

鎌田教勝（日立ＡＭＳ）

大矢真己（海老名ＢＣ）

大賀将範 （ｕｌｔｒａｓｏｕｌ）

中村元気（フリー）

沖 田 翔（綾瀬高校）

上野達巳（湘南ナイト）

尾崎真也（ 浜 見 ）

松岡達郎（ｍａｒｓ）

勝山一広（厚木クラブ）

下田喜睦（綾瀬高校）

鈴木誠也（アンリツ）

近藤翔太（海老名ＢＣ）

堂前隆史（昭和乃美男）

江頭竹時（ＮＰ神奈川）

榎本慶太（ＯＧＩＸ）

久保田克裕 （コバドミントンクラブ）

助永悠輝（海老名ＢＣ）

鳥養竜矢 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

深谷大地（マルシェ）

山田拓弥 （荻野ニューシャトル）

佐々木健一 （ＮＴＴ通研）

井狩圭介（ｍａｒｓ）

岡本拓己（海老名ＢＣ）

栗原広興 （Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ）

齋藤高夫 （荻野ニューシャトル）

野藤義一（海老名ＢＣ）

渡邊翔太 （ＲＯＢＩＮＳ）

河野一成（アンリツ）

高橋勇也（東洋大学）

角屋天斗（綾瀬高校）

平井素夫 （コバドミントンクラブ）

福岡浩弥（綾瀬高校）

高瀬恭平（伊勢原高校）

山科紘一（フリー）

成 萬 析（ピクルス）

平本駿太（海老名ＢＣ）

岡田真幸（ｍａｒｓ）

花上真一（ＯＧＩＸ）

斉藤春雄（本澤本舗）

木村成則（昭和乃美男）

鈴木雄大（ＮＰ神奈川）

安藤有史（海老名ＢＣ）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗男子シングルスジュニアA
順
位

横浜由人

横浜由人

（海老名ジュニア）

小野泰平

小野泰平

（ＮＰ神奈川）

江頭桜空

江頭桜空

（ＮＰ神奈川）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 84-99

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

21-15
15-21
19-21

15-21
21-15
21-19

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 71-71

×

○

19-21
10-21

21-19
21-10

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 99-84

男子シングルスジュニアB

０ ２

26-24
21-17

21-17
21- 7

２

０

21- 9
21- 9

０

２
21- 5
21- 8

２

０

栁沼直紀（ＮＰ神奈川）

鈴木朝暁 （セルフィッシュ）

南雲志勇 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

岡 部 隼 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

藺藤真咲（ＮＰ神奈川）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

勝 敗女子シングルスＡクラス
順
位

山口紗季

山口紗季

（綾瀬高校）

原田里子

原田里子

（ウエンブレー）

芦川まゆ

芦川まゆ

（シャトラーズ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 64-76

×

○

12-21
9-21

21-12
21- 9

○

×

22-20
21-14

20-22
14-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 42-21

○

×

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 34-43

女子シングルスＢクラス

２ １

21-16
13-21
21-12

19-21
21-14
21-14

２

１

21-18
21-11

０

２

21- 7
19-21
21-11

２

１

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

21-11
21-16

０

２

9-21
21-10
21-15

１

２

卯里彩香（綾瀬高校）

坂本未来（ピクルス）

神崎ゆり （スイトウトイス）

小室栞奈（綾瀬高校）

遠藤美咲（綾瀬高校）

大和美和子（ピエロ）

田口琴美（綾瀬高校）

古閑あかね （荻野ニューシャトル）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

女子シングルスＣクラス

２ ０

21- 9
22-20

21-17
21-12

０

２

21-11
21-14

０

２

21-18
20-22
21-18

２

１

21-10
21- 6

２

０

21-13
21-18

２

０

21-14
21-18

０

２

18-21
23-21
21-13

２

１

21- 6
21-11

２

０

21-11
21- 4

２

０

21-12
21- 9

２

０

22-20
21- 9

２

０

21-14
21-19

２

０

21- 6
21- 7

０

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

21-18
21-18

０

２

21-16
21-16

０

２

23-21
21-16

０

２

21- 9
21-12

０

２

21- 6
21-13

０

２

21-16
21-23
21-17

２

１

21- 7
21- 3

２

０

21-16
21-11

２

０

姫野由美子 （本澤本舗）

須藤絵留（綾瀬高校）

安藤久美子 （海老名ＢＣ）

高原鈴奈（ＥＢＨＣ）

中村友文美 （フリー）

青木陽美（綾瀬高校）

阿部彩奈 （ＮＰ神奈川）

野尻美咲（綾瀬高校）

大宮友香里 （海老名ＢＣ）

道野恵美子 （湘南バーディー）

込山美和 （湘南ナイト）

渡辺莉奈（綾瀬高校）

吉澤直美（ 浜 見 ）

栗原美佳 （Ｄｏｌｐｈｉｎ）

末木麻優（綾瀬高校）

上村知穂（海老名ＢＣ）

高橋伽帆（ＥＢＨＣ）

坂内祐美（綾瀬高校）

山科千尋（フリー）

高橋佳希（ＮＰ神奈川）

齋藤愛美（海老名ＢＣ）

白駒菜美希（ＳＢＣ）

朝 倉 茜（ラッシュ）

村 山 翠（綾瀬高校）



 
 

春季大会 平成２４年５月２７日 厚木市総合体育館（荻野）

女子シングルスジュニアB

０ ２

21-14
21-14

21- 5
21- 4

２

０

21-14
21- 3

０

２

21-19
18-21
21-17

１

２

21-18
21-12

０

２

21- 6
21-13

２

０

21- 4
21- 6

２

０

21- 3
21- 5

２

０

21- 8
21- 5

０

２

21-11
16-21
21-11

１

２

21-14
21- 7

０

２

21-16
24-22

２

０

21-18
21-14

０

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

21-14
21-12

２

０

21- 5
21-12

２

０

21- 9
21-17

０

２

岩瀬愛夏 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

太田美月葉 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

梁川真結（ＮＰ神奈川）

鈴木優希 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

鶴森友佳子 （セルフィッシュ）

馬場那笑 （セルフィッシュ）

笠間明日香 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

佐々木美優 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

渡邉紗菜（ＮＰ神奈川）

頼住佳乃（ＮＰ神奈川）

近藤菜月 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

岩瀬ましろ （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

茂戸藤結芽 （セルフィッシュ）

南雲美音 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

山田紗桜里 （ＮＰ神奈川）

細野友莉伽 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）

馬場泉帆 （セルフィッシュ）

太田優月葉 （綾瀬ジュニアバドミントンクラブ）


